
1ST FLOOR - NEW
0"

2"
8"

3/
4"

8"
3/

4"
8"

1 
1/

2"
3 

1/
2"

5/8" GYP BD ON 2x4 FRAMING
WITH SPRAY FOAM INSULATION ON EXT. WALL
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3/4" OAK PLYWOOD SHELVING, TYP.

2X4

1/2"
4 1/8"

3/4" OAK PLYWOOD DOORS

DEMO CEILING AS REQ'D TO 
INSTALL 1 HR RATED WALL

EXTEND GYP BD TO UNDERSIDE 
OF ROOF SHEATHING

PIPE TRENCH

EXISTING FIRE DOOR

EXISTING (2) 2"x12" LINTEL

PHASE I: CHILDREN'S ODYSSEY PHASE II: APARTMENTS

ALL PENETRATIONS TO BE 
FIRESTOPPED UTILIZING 

APPROPRIATE UL DETAILING TO 
MAINTAIN A 1 HOUR FIRE RATING

EXISTING BRICK MASONRY WALL
(WALL HAS A MIN. CALCULATED 

1HR RATING  PER IBC TABLE 
721.4.1)

EXISTING CONCRETE STAIR 
AND FOUNDATION WALL
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1 1/2" = 1'-0"
1 WINDOW CUBBY SECTION

1" = 1'-0"
2 PHASE I & II FIRE-RATED PARTITION
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